LOA

LWL

Beam

Draft (shoal)
Displacement
Ballast

Sail area (100%)
Engine

Water

Fuel
SA/Dratio
D/L ratio

Used boat price*

Pearson 32

158"
25
10°7"
556
9,400 Ibs.
3,800 Ibs.
474 sq. ft.
18 hp.
38 gal.
19 gal.
157,
269
$23,500

9,170 Ibs.
3,600 Ibs.
490 sq. ft.

16 hp.
21 gal.
21 gal.
17.9
239
$25,000

332"
26
LT
5
10,500 Ibs.
4,500 |bs.
529 sq. ft.
30 hp.
15 gal.
18 gal.
17.6
259
$24,500

* Average price posted on used boat websites; condition may vary greatly.



