	Pearson 32	Cal 31	Ranger 33
LOA	31′ 8″	31′ 6″	33′ 2″
LWL	25′	25′ 8″	26′ 3″
Beam	10′ 7″	10′	9′ 7″
Draft (shoal)	5′ 6″	5′	5′
Displacement	9,400 lbs.	9,170 lbs.	10,500 lbs.
Ballast	3,800 lbs.	3,600 lbs.	4,500 lbs.
Sail area (100%)	474 sq. ft.	490 sq. ft.	529 sq. ft.
Engine	18 hp.	16 hp.	30 hp.
Water	38 gal.	21 gal.	15 gal.
Fuel	19 gal.	21 gal.	18 gal.
SA/D ratio	17	17.9	17.6
D/L ratio	269	239	259
Used boat price*	\$23,500	\$25,000	\$24,500
* Average price posted on used boat websites; condition may vary greatly.			